
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
SHOPLIFTING 7/7/2024 1156 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS WINCH

GRAND THEFT 
(CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER)

7/6/2024-
7/8/2024

1200-
1800

1800 BLK W. 260TH 
ST

CATALYTIC 
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

7/10/2024 0015-
0930

1800 BLK W. PCH FRONT GLASS DOOR 
SHATTERED

NO LOSS

GRAND THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

7/11/2024-
7/12/2021

1700-
0900

2300 BLK 
MCKENNA CT

UNLOCKED VEHICLE BAG, LAPTOP, TABLET

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

6/30/2024-
7/8/2024

0000-
0000

COACH RD N/A GUITARS, MONITOR, SAFE, 
CREDIT CARD

GRAND THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

7/8/2024 0407 28000 BLK VISTA 
TIERRA

UNLOCKED VEHICLE LAPTOP, CELLPHONE, COIN, 
PHONE CHARGER

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (07/07/2024 - 07/13/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 6

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2

Page 1 of 2



ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 7/12/2024 0939 PENINSULA CTR N/A ELECTRIC BICYCLE

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
ASSAULT 7/10/2024 1715 200 BLK S. BANDINI 

ST
N/A NO LOSS

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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