

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (07/07/2024 - 07/13/2024)



LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
SHOPLIFTING	7/7/2024	1156	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	WINCH	
GRAND THEFT	7/6/2024-	1200-	1800 BLK W. 260TH	CATALYTIC	CATALYTIC CONVERTER	
(CATALYTIC	7/8/2024	1800	ST	CONVERTER		
CONVERTER)						
BURGLARY	7/10/2024	0015-	1800 BLK W. PCH	FRONT GLASS DOOR	NO LOSS	
(BUSINESS)		0930		SHATTERED		
GRAND THEFT	7/11/2024-	1700-	2300 BLK	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	BAG, LAPTOP, TABLET	
(UNLOCKED	7/12/2021	0900	MCKENNA CT			
VEHICLE)						
TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 6						

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
BURGLARY	6/30/2024-	0000-	COACH RD	N/A	GUITARS, MONITOR, SAFE,
(RESIDENTIAL)	7/8/2024	0000			CREDIT CARD
GRAND THEFT	7/8/2024	0407	28000 BLK VISTA	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	LAPTOP, CELLPHONE, COIN,
(UNLOCKED			TIERRA		PHONE CHARGER
VEHICLE)					
TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, WARRANTS - 2					

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME					

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
GRAND THEFT	7/12/2024	0939	PENINSULA CTR	N/A	ELECTRIC BICYCLE	
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME						

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
ASSAULT	7/10/2024	1715	200 BLK S. BANDINI	N/A	NO LOSS	
			ST			
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME						

PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME					

^{**}Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.